#1€e

City of Duncan
Budget Amendment - FY 2022
POLICE GRANTS/DEA/DA

Estimated Revenue or Fund Balance

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number Number - Depajtn}gnt Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
_ R I S I B | 'S
2 | i = REDUCE Unappropriated Fund Balance | § 84,527, 77 $ (38,199.00) § 4 46328 77 |
A I N T R il S
. . - | D {.5 - |
N | Total _ S 84,527.77 | § (38,199.00)| S 46,328.77 |
Appropr:atmns
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
\=umber Number Departmcnt Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendmcnt
— — e — — =T ———
T - —_— — ———— e r—— - — — _ — — —_— —— ettt I S — - d i
42| 01-522105 | POLICE |EQUPMENT s ___-T_s__iufz&oo S 38199.00
R . I B o N N I T S
K s . R ‘i R 77_”5\77 - __1$¢_ S (e
o s S B \ I .r s .
I R | (S VA D
= I e s | - . - s e IS - ST S - e 8 r,i . ks
| I b P y S| R | R S N1 SN
1 ] o . , B N N U 1 A
I ) ’ (DO i . A -
- jipR | ) - ) T & NIy g -~
1 S R S R [N A N AR T
) ] N o - _ BTSN B N S
7 - - | o o S| [ % A - I DD
[ - R R 4 AL 5 88 ¥ = |
P Sa———— e S ~ TOTAL s TS 3199000s 38,0990
[ FUND INFORMATION *** |
Original Budget - Revenues ** Does not include available, appropriated, or ending fund balance.
Amendments
Current Budget - Revenues
Original Budget - Expenditures
Amendments
Current Budget - Expenditures
Approved by the City Council this Explanation of Budget Amendment:
TECHNOLOGY FAILING IN POLICE CARS NEED TO UPGRADE TO WORKING
SYSTEM. I
Approved:
— - - o - '*"'*REC "
EIVED
Posted By Date BA# Pkt.# oe 7
J 7{]})
fate 4
and/n Udl{or

Pect or

(S\'LCPW A22-13



City of Duncan
Budget Amendment - FY 2022
Duncan Public Utilities Authority - Fund 62

Estimated Revenue or Fund Balance

#1b

Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number Number Department Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
. 1 R I L1 ¥ IF -
62 | 21-524900 | Electric | REDUCE Unappropriated Fund Balance | $  7.113,767.00 | $(3.400,000.00) § 3,713,767.00
I - . I | N 2 WIETH - ]
[ Y , . o L I8 -
| ' o o Total 1S 7,113,767.00 | $(3,400,000.00)| $  3,713,767.00 |
Appropriations
Amount of
Balance Amendment Balance
Fund Account Before Increase After
Number Number Department Description Amendment (Decrease) Amendment
— - - —— — - —
N S | o | [ VRSN 1) S e o D )
62 | 21-524900 | Electric | Power for Resale . ] 8 (904,122.00) $ 3,400,000.00 | § 2.495,878.00
— — e e, o Sy e = ‘ e 7% - | g ST P :_
— ! — — — - :.7 — -— ‘ — t - .Ws — = —_
i T o I [ I s 3 -
| - o R | B B o e il - | D | § 77;4;
i - S R . = _ 11 &£ "% § = i
+ T T ) - B - [_ i §“ _j
—F I - T - . II§ § = |
T o S N | S M N =
| [ — e ~ U B N T [N
RS SN o o | 11 3 10§ &
- o [ - B B - | $
o e
= T e _ToTAL
[ FUND INFORMATION ** |
Qriginal Budget - Revenues *** Does not include available, appropriated, or ending fund balance.

Amendments
Current Budget - Revenues

Original Budget - Expenditures
Amendments

Current Budget - Expenditures

Approved by the City Council this

Explanation of Budget Amendment:

Approved:

Attest:

N o

sogwre

BA# Pkt.#

A22-15





